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 15th Pld W D L Points

 1 Sassy Bitches 13 9 2 2 128

HOME Result AWAY 2 Walton Workies 11 9 1 1 112

 3 Raspberries 11 9 0 2 110

Poxy Ps 12--4 Floosies  4 Angels with Attitude 12 4 1 7 92

Elves 10--6 Angels 5 Poxy Princesses 11 2 0 9 67

R-berrys cancelled Walton 6 Epsom Elves 11 2 1 8 66

Sassy BYE 7 Floosies at Frames 11 2 1 8 65

   

 

Poxy Ps v Floosies 180

14.96 Sam 0--2 Kerry 17.58 5 104 104

16.43 Sarah 2--0 Chris.D 11.45 4

11.39 Trish 2--0 Gill S 11.29 2 135 116 113

15.42 Kim 2--0 Jennie 13.68 2 120 108

2 118 112

2 114

Elves v Angels 2 100

2

14.32 Lucy 0--2 Jane J NO 2

12.79 Billie 0--2 Sue Result 2

18.04 Bex 2--1 Marie sheet 1 121 108 103

12.04 Paula 1--2 Julie A 1 114 108 100

1 112 111

1 158

1

1

1

1

1

1

0 129

Sarah Emsley 0 100

171+

1

1

Sharon Cullip 103 from week 15

100 + Checkout

Marie Barthrop

Kerry Simmons

Tania Blake

Maggie Sutton

Chris Davey

Lauren Hitchens

Laura Turner

Sharon Cullip
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Lisa Munt

Bex Bosten

Martine Russell

Maria Lisk

Tricia Wright

Penny Lambert

Apylee Jones

Julie Hopkins

Billie Auzins

THIS WEEK PERFORMANCES

Laura Turner

Lucy Barton

Sue Shefford

Angie Frewin

Checkout =

Mel Henry

Faye Ketchell


